2024 WPS Fee Schedule

Monthly Board Includes daily feed of hay and $675.00 per month
grain, daily stall cleaning and Payment due by the 3"
daily turnout — weather of the month. $25.00 weekly
permitting. late fee

Seasonal Board Boarding with WPS for less than $725.00 per month
12 months. Same benefits as
above. Initial

Daily Board Price per day if not on site for a $25.00 per night
full month.

Partial Lease Use of a barn horse for 2 (two) $450.00 per month
rides a week in addition to 1
(one)lesson a month wi/trainer

Daily Stall Cleaning for Lame or | Stall cleaning if horse is in for $10.00 per day

sick horse

the day due for medical reasons
or per Boarders request.

Dry Lot Turnout

Daily turnout in dry lot.
This is an additional monthly fee.

$100.00 additional per month

Individual Paddock

Use of individual turnout.

$100.00 additional per month

2 horse/Paddock

Use of Paddock with 2 horses

$50.00 additional per month

Additional Supplements

Serving of multiple supplements
daily.

$15.00 additional per month

Lesson Fees Boarders/non-
Boarders

4 — 1(one) hour lessons by farm
instructor. (Lessons Purchased in
packages of 4 only)

$160.00/$200.00
Payment due 1% of the month

Lesson use credit

Credit to horse owner for the use
of their horse for a barn lesson.

$15.00 per ride

Lesson Fees for Haul-ins

$20.00 Arena fee plus regular
lesson fee of $40.00.

Wash bay usage is an extra
$10.00

Horse Experience Lesson

Tour of the farm, instruction in
groom and tacking up a horse,
pony ride, untack horse

$75.00

Facility usage fee for trainers,
photos. (Time needs to be
scheduled with Karen)

Fee payable to the WPS for
facility use by an outside trainer
or photographer

$25.00 per hour

Horse purchase with WPS trainer

WPS Trainer works with the
buyer to find a horse that meets
the requirements of the buyer

10% commission of overall
purchase price of the horse.
$500.00 non-refundable deposit
Fee payable to WPS

Trailering

Moving a horse for customer

$75.00 hook up fee
$2.00 per mile for total trip
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